DESCRIPTION
FEATURES
Resistance Tolerance from 0.5 % to 10%
Low Inductance.
High Stability
  L
D
P1                 P2 d
SPECIFICATION All dimensions are in mm
Type
(Conformal
coating)
Type
       (
screen
printed)
Max
pulse
Power
L D d P1 P2
Max
power -
Air (KV)
Resistance Range
ODCC11 ODCS11 11W 70 10 6.3 42 20 10 100K  to 1G
ODCC23 ODCS23 23W 140 21.5 10 92 40 20 100K  to 1G
ODCC50 ODCS50 50W 140 30 17.5 92 40 30 100K  to 1G
ODCC54 ODCS54 54W 158 30 17.5 110 40 48 100K  to 1G
ODCC75 ODCS75 75W 260 30 17.5 212 40 70 100K  to 1G
ODCC110 ODCS110 110W 140 55 40 92 40 120 100K  to 1G
ODCC250 ODCS250 250 W 235 45 30 187 40 250 100K  to 1G
Termination in Lugs / caps is available
PERFORMANCE CHARACTERISTIC
Requirement Shall not Exceed
Tolerance 0.1%, 0.5%,1%, 5%, 10%